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PRODUCT LEVEL SET - NATURAL WOODGRAINS   COLOUR STORM   INSTALLED ASHLAR



Level Set® Collection | Woodgrains

EN   

The perfect compliment

The Level Set Collection is Interface’s first collection of resilient flooring. Interface LVT 
is made to combine with our carpet tile. It comes in the familiar 25 x 100 cm Skinny 
Plank and 50 x 50 cm Square formats and is thick enough to install next to carpet tile 
without connectors or bridges. Our Ceramor™ UV stabilised ceramic bead top layer 
delivers great longevity and the Sound Choice+™ backing layer dampens impact 
sound, making Level Set a quiet revolution.

Level Set features 4 types of patterns in a total of 36 colourways: Natural and 
Textured Woodgrains in the 25 x 100 cm Skinny Planks format, and Stones and 
Pattern in the 50 x 50 cm square format. The look and feel of the wood patterns 
ranges from glossy to distressed, while the stone patterns fill the spectrum from 
subdued to outspoken. 

Hard and soft tiles come together to create beautiful design options, creating a new 
world of integrated flooring choices that make contemporary interiors come to life.

DE   

Das perfekte Zusammenspiel

Level Set ist die erste LVT-Kollektion von Interface, geschaffen um mit Teppichfliesen 
von Interface kombiniert zu werden. Die Kollektion erscheint in den vertrauten Formaten 
25 x 100 cm und 50 x 50 cm. Im unmittelbaren Übergang von LVT zu Teppichfliese ist 
keine Übergangsschiene notwendig. Ceramor™, unsere UV-stabilisierte keramische 
Perldeckschicht, bietet eine lange Lebensdauer und die Rückenkonstruktion Sound 
Choice+™ dämpft den Trittschall - das macht Level Set zu einer stillen Revolution.

Level Set ist in vier verschiedenen Designs und insgesamt 36 Farbstellungen erhältlich: 
natürliche und texturierte Holzmaserungen im Skinny Planks Format 25 x 100 cm sowie 
Steinoptik im Format 50 x 50 cm. Die Optik und Haptik der Holzimitationen reichen von 
glänzend bis künstlich gealtert, während die Steinimitationen das Spektrum von sehr 
zurückhaltend bis besonders ausgeprägt abdecken. 

Die Kombination elastischer und textiler Fliesen von Interface und die damit verbundenen 
faszinierenden Gestaltungsmöglichkeiten bedeuten zugleich die Einführung eines neuen, 
ganzheitlichen Bodenbelagssystems, das der Kreativität keine Grenzen setzt.

NL 

De perfecte aanvulling

De Level Set Collectie is de eerste collectie van Interface met harde, veerkrachtige 
vloeren. Deze Luxury Vinyl Tile (LVT) is gemaakt om te combineren met onze tapijttegels. 
Level Set komt in het bekende 25 x 100 cm Skinny Plank en het 50 x 50 cm vierkant en 
is dik genoeg om naast tapijttegels te installeren. U hoeft hierbij geen verbindingsstukken 
in te zetten. De Ceramor™ uv-gestabiliseerde keramische toplaag zorgt ervoor dat Level 
Set lang meegaat. De Sound Choice+™-onderlaag dempt het contactgeluid, wat van Level 
Set een stille revolutie maakt.

Level Set is beschikbaar in vier verschillende patronen in 36 verschillende kleurstellingen. 
Natural en Textured Woodgrains zijn verkrijgbaar in het Skinny Planks-formaat en 
Stones en Pattern in het vierkante formaat. De look en feel van de houtpatronen varieert 
van glanzend tot kunstmatig ‘verouderd’. De steenpatronen variëren van ingetogen tot 
uitbundig. 

De combinatie van harde en zachte tegels maakt prachtige en geïntegreerde 
vloerontwerpen mogelijk die moderne interieurs tot leven brengen.

FR   

L’association parfaite

La collection Level Set est la première collection de sol résilient d’Interface. Le LVT 
Interface s’associe parfaitement à nos dalles et nos lames de moquette. La collection se 
compose de lames au format Skinny Plank 25x100 cm et de dalles 50x50 cm. Elle est 
aussi assez épaisse pour être installée avec nos dalles et lames de moquette sans avoir 
recourt à des connecteurs ou des transitions. Ceramor™, le traitement de surface à base 
de céramique, permet de garantir une plus grande résistance pour une longévité plus 
importante. La sous-couche Sound Choice+™ amortie les bruits d’impacts, ce qui fait de 
Level Set une révolution dans ce domaine.

Level Set se compose de 4 types de motifs avec un total de 36 coloris : effet bois naturel 
et texturé pour le format Skinny Plank 25x100 cm et effet pierre et à motifs pour les 
dalles 50x50 cm. L’apparence et le toucher des motifs bois varient du brillant à l’aspect 
vieilli, tandis que les motifs pierre alternent entre feutré et prononcé. 

Nos lames et dalles, souples et dures, s’associent pour créer de magnifiques solutions 
pour vos sols en vous offrant un nouveau monde de possibilités qui donnera vie à vos 
intérieurs contemporains.

www.interface.com



Level Set® Collection | Woodgrains
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El complemento perfecto

La colección Level Set es la primera de Interface de suelo resiliente. Interface LVT 
está fabricado para combinar con nuestro pavimento modular textil. Se presenta en el 
ya conocido formato Skinny Plank de 25 x 100 cm y en formato cuadrado de 50 x 50 
cm, tiene el grosor ideal para combinarlo o instalarlo junto al pavimento modular textil 
sin necesidad de adaptación entre sí. Nuestra capa superior de cerámica estabilizada 
Ceramor™ UV proporciona una gran resistencia a lo largo del tiempo y el soporte 
Sound Choice+™ amortigua el sonido de impacto, haciendo que Level Set sea una 
revolución silenciosa.

Level Set se presenta en 4 diseños y un total de 36 colores: Natural y Textured 
Woodgrains en el formato Skinny Plank de 25 x 100 cm, y Stones y Pattern en 
el formato cuadrado de 50 x 50 cm. El aspecto y la sensación de los diseños de 
madera varía de brillantes a envejecidos, mientras que los diseños de piedra llenan el 
rango de tonos pastel a lisos. 

Pavimentos modulares duros y textiles se unen para crear hermosas opciones de 
diseño, ofreciendo un amplio abanico de posibilidades de suelos integrados que 
hacen que los interiores contemporáneos cobren vida.

LVT PRODUCT LEVEL SET - NATURAL WOODGRAINS   COLOUR CEDAR   INSTALLED ASHLAR
CARPET PRODUCT UR102   COLOUR FLAX   INSTALLED NON DIRECTIONAL



PRODUCT LEVEL SET - NATURAL WOODGRAINS   COLOURS BLACK WALNUT & SAND DUNE   INSTALLED ASHLARPRODUCT LEVEL SET - TEXTURED WOODGRAINS   COLOUR SILVER DUNE   INSTALLED HERRINGBONE



PRODUCT LEVEL SET - TEXTURED WOODGRAINS   COLOUR ANTIQUE OAK   INSTALLED HERRINGBONE PRODUCT LEVEL SET - NATURAL WOODGRAINS   COLOUR BAMBOO   INSTALLED DESIGN BY TILE



LVT PRODUCT LEVEL SET - NATURAL WOODGRAINS   COLOUR ANTIQUE DARK OAK   INSTALLED ASHLAR
CARPET PRODUCT ON LINE   COLOUR FOREST   INSTALLED ASHLAR PRODUCT LEVEL SET - TEXTURED WOODGRAINS   COLOUR ANTIQUE MAPLE   INSTALLED ASHLAR



LVT PRODUCT LEVEL SET - TEXTURED WOODGRAINS   COLOUR GREY DUNE   INSTALLED ASHLAR
CARPET PRODUCT POLICHROME STIPPLE   COLOUR HERBAL  INSTALLED MONOLITHIC

PRODUCT LEVEL SET - NATURAL WOODGRAINS   COLOUR STORM   INSTALLED DESIGN BY TILE 
PRODUCT LEVEL SET - TEXTURED STONES   COLOUR COOL POLISHED CEMENT   INSTALLED MONOLITHIC



PRODUCT LEVEL SET - NATURAL WOODGRAINS   COLOUR BEECH   INSTALLED ASHLAR
PRODUCT UR102   COLOUR GRANITE   INSTALLED NON DIRECTIONAL

Level Set® Collection | Natural Woodgrains - Colour Range

A00214 BAMBOO

A00212 CEDAR

A00210 TEAK

A00208 SAND DUNE

A00207 WASHED WHEAT

A00206 WINTER GREY

A00204 BEECH A00205 STORM

A00203 CHESTNUT A00201 BLACK WALNUT



Level Set® Collection | Textured Woodgrains - Colour Range

PRODUCT LEVEL SET - TEXTURED WOODGRAINS    
COLOUR RUSTIC OAK   INSTALLED ASHLAR

A00406 ANTIQUE LIGHT OAK

A00415 ANTIQUE OAK

A00419 ANTIQUE ASH OAK

A00407 WHITE WASH A00424 RUSTIC BIRCH

A00417 SILVER DUNE A00423 RUSTIC ASH

A00416 ANTIQUE DARK OAK A00420 RUSTIC CASHEW

A00403 DISTRESSED HICKORY A00405 GREY DUNE A00421 RUSTIC OAK

A00414 ANTIQUE MAPLE A00418 CHARCOAL DUNE A00422 RUSTIC HICKORY



DE 	 Verlegung von LVT und Teppichfliesen ohne Übergangsschienen.

FR 	 Mélangez nos vinyles LVT et nos dalles de moquette sans barre de seuil.

NL 	 Te installeren naast tapijttegels zonder verbindingsstukken.

ES 	 Instala nuestro LVT junto a nuestra moqueta modular sin necesidad de tiras de transición.

Install next to 
carpet tile without 
transition strips.

Carbon Footprint / m2 (Cradle to Gate)* Total Recycled Content

Wear Classification

Total Virgin Content (non recycled)

61%

Impact Sound Insulation ΔLw EN ISO 10140-3

19dB

Potential Green Building Contribution and Certifications 

Sustainability & Performance

Class 33 Heavy Commercial /
42 General Light Industrial

*� Please see interface.com for the most up to date numbers from our EPD.

39%

For more information and to see contributions for each visit interface.com

up to

6.8kg CO2



Product Colour No Colour Name L Value* Y Value*

Level Set Collection - Natural Woodgrains                                                   A00201 Black Walnut 33.0 7.5
A00203 Chestnut 38.0 10.2
A00204 Beech 44.3 14.4
A00205 Storm 37.0 9.5
A00206 Winter Grey 49.9 18.4
A00207 Washed Wheat 59.2 27.3
A00208 Sand Dune 69.6 40.2
A00210 Teak 50.7 19.0
A00212 Cedar 59.9 28.3
A00214 Bamboo 65.6 34.8

Level Set Collection - Textured Woodgrains                                                  A00403 Distressed Hickory 50.5 18.8
A00405 Grey Dune 52.8 20.9
A00406 Antique Light Oak 60.1 28.3
A00407 White Wash 75.9 50.7
A00414 Antique Maple 44.9 14.6
A00415 Antique Oak 53.9 21.9
A00416 Antique Dark Oak 50.5 18.9
A00417 Silver Dune 54.3 22.3
A00418 Charcoal Dune 39.5 11.0
A00419 Antique Ash Oak 55.2 23.2
A00420 Rustic Cashew 68.4 38.6
A00421 Rustic Oak 64.3 33.2
A00422 Rustic Hickory 54.1 22.1
A00423 Rustic Ash 61.8 30.2
A00424 Rustic Birch 67.4 37.2

Slip Resistance

Level Set Collection - Natural Woodgrains                                                   A00201 Black Walnut R9
A00203 Chestnut R9
A00204 Beech R9
A00205 Storm R9
A00206 Winter Grey R9
A00207 Washed Wheat R9
A00208 Sand Dune R9
A00210 Teak R10
A00212 Cedar R10
A00214 Bamboo R10

Level Set Collection - Textured Woodgrains                                                  A00403 Distressed Hickory R9
A00405 Grey Dune R10
A00406 Antique Light Oak R10
A00407 White Wash R9
A00414 Antique Maple R9
A00415 Antique Oak R10
A00416 Antique Dark Oak R10
A00417 Silver Dune R10
A00418 Charcoal Dune R10
A00419 Antique Ash Oak R10
A00420 Rustic Cashew R10
A00421 Rustic Oak R10
A00422 Rustic Hickory R10
A00423 Rustic Ash R10
A00424 Rustic Birch R10

Product   Colour No Colour Name Slip Resistance Ramp Test - R value

Light Values

www.interface.com

Product Definition High Performance Luxury Vinyl Tile Contains 39% Pre-Consumer Recycled Content
Konstruktion Hochleistungsfähige Luxus-Vinylfliese enthält 39 % recycelten Pre-Consumer Anteil
Description Le vinyle LVT haute performance contient 39% de contenu recyclé pré-consommation
Type Hoogwaardige Luxe Vinyl Tegel bevat 39% pre-consumer gerecyclede content
Descripción Loseta LVT de alto rendimiento con 39% de contenido reciclado pre-consumo                        

Finish Ceramor™ - UV Stabilized Ceramic Bead Coating       
Oberflächenbeschichtung                           Ceramor™ -  UV-stabilisierte keramische Perldeckschicht
Finition Ceramor™ - traitement de surface à base de céramique
Slijtlaag            Ceramor™ - UV-gestabiliseerde keramische coating
Acabado Ceramor™ tratamiento de superficie de cerámica resistente a UV

Wear Layer Thickness / Nutzschichtdicke / Épaisseur couche d’usure /  
Dikte slijtlaag / Espesor de la capa de uso

                   	 0.55 mm (EN ISO 24340)                                                                                                                                           

Total Weight / Gesamtgewicht / Poids total /  
Totaalgewicht / Peso Total

	 6320 g/m2 (EN ISO 23997)                                                                                                                                           

Total Thickness / Gesamtdicke / Epaisseur totale /  
Totale dikte / Espesor Total

4.5 mm (EN ISO 24346)  

Backing Type / Rückenkonstruktion / Sous-couche /  
Ruguitvoering / Soporte

 Sound Choice+™ Acoustic Backing                                                                                                                                         

Wear Classification / Beanspruchungsklasse / Classement d’usage et de confort /  
Gebruiksintensiteit / Clasificación al tráfico

EN ISO 10874 33 Heavy Commercial /
42 General Light Industrial

Radiant Panel /Schwerentflammbarkeit / Classement feu / 
De Radiant Panel Test / Clasificación Al Fuego

Euroclass Bfl s1 (EN 1350-1)                                                                                                                                          

Dimensional Stability / Dimensionsstabilität / Stabilité dimensionnelle /  
Dimensionele stabiliteit / Estabilidad Dimensional

≤ 0.25 % (ISO 23999)                                                                                                                                           

Curling / Wellung / Incurvation /  
Opkrullen / Abarquillamiento / 

                                   ≤ 2 mm (ISO 23999)                                                                                                                                          

Residual Indentation / Resteindrucksverhalten / Poinçonnement statique rémanent /  
Indrukbestendigheid / Huella residual /

≤ 0.2 mm (EN ISO 24343-1)                                                                                                                                        

Chemical Resistance / Chemische Beständigkeit / Résistance aux produits chimiques /  
Chemische bestendigheid / Resistencia a los productos químicos/ 

Very Good (EN ISO 26987)                                                                                                                                           
 

Impact Sound Insulation (∆Lw) / Trittschallverbesserungsmaß /                                                                                                                                                
Réduction du bruit d’impact / Contactgeluid absorptie / Aislamiento acústico al impacto

up to19 dB (EN ISO 10140-3)                                                                                                                                        

Determination of Anti-Slip / Rutschhemmung  / Glissance humide /  
Slipweerstand / Resistencia al deslizamiento 

R9, R10 (DIN 51130)

Pendulum Dry 4S 36+ Low slip potential (BS 7976-2)

GJ Q
Up to19dB ≥ 6

2g 35
tA sp

Style   A004 (Textured Woodgrains) A002 (Natural Woodgrains) 25 x 100 cm - 2.5m2 Box (EN ISO 24342)                                                                                                                                         
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Interface European Manufacturing B.V. 
Industrielaan 15 

3925 BD 
Scherpenzeel 

The Netherlands

DOP MOC2024-0087

EN 14041:2004
Notified Body - 0493

Resilient floor covering for internal use.
Classification 	 Class 33/42 (EN ISO 10874)
Reaction to fire	 Class Bfl-s1 (see EN 14041, clause 4.1)
Slip resistance	 Class DS  (See EN 14041, clause 4.5)
Formaldehyde	 E1 (see EN 14041, clause 4.3)
Anti-static                <2.0kV (See EN14041, clause 4.6.1)

www.interface.com/lvt-emea 
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Interface European Manufacturing B.V. 
Industrielaan 15 

3925 BD 
Scherpenzeel 

The Netherlands

DOP MOC2024-0087

EN 14041:2004
Approved Body - 0321

Resilient floor covering for internal use.
Classification 	 Class 33/42 (EN ISO 10874)
Reaction to fire	 Class Bfl-s1 (see EN 14041, clause 4.1)
Slip resistance	 Class DS  (See EN 14041, clause 4.5)
Formaldehyde	 E1 (see EN 14041, clause 4.3)
Anti-static                <2.0kV (See EN14041, clause 4.6.1)

www.interface.com/lvt-emea 

Compliant with: 
•	AgBB
•	LEED EQ 4.3 credit

HERRINGBONEASHLAR

Technical Specifications

www.interface.com

*	 Light Value: L Value = L according to CIE L*a*b* colour space, Y Value = Light Reflectance Value according to BS 8493

	 Lichtreflexionswerte: L-Wert = L gemäß CIE L*a*b* Farbspektrum, Y-Wert = Lichtreflexionswert gemäß British Standard BS 8493

	 Valeurs concernant la lumière: Valeur L = L faisant référence à la méthode CIE L*a*b* pour la couleur , Valeur Y = Valeurs de réflectance de la lumière selon le British Standard BS 8493

	 Licht waarden: L Waarde = L volgens CIE L*a*b*kleurruimte, Y Waarde = Licht Reflectie Waarde volgens BS 8493

	 Valores de Reflectancia de Luz: Valor L=  L según CIE L*a*b* espacio de Colour, Valor Y = Valor de reflectancia de luz según el estándar británico BS 8493	
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DE Interface European Manufacturing BV behält sich das Recht vor, Produktspezifikationen zu ändern oder entsprechend anzupassen. Die aktuellsten technischen Spezifikationen finden 
Sie auf unserer Website. Wir versuchen die Farben so naturgetreu wie möglich wiederzugeben. Farbabweichungen lassen sich jedoch nicht ausschließen. Bitte forden Sie ein Muster an, 
um sich von der tatsächlichen Farbe zu überzeugen.

ES Interface European Manufacturing BV se reserva el derecho a modificar las especificaciones arriba referenciadas. Por favor, consulta nuestra web para ver las últimas 
especificaciones. Hemos intentado representar con la máxima precisión posible los Coloures del producto. Sin embargo, debido a la naturaleza de los materiales impresos, el Colour de 
los productos reales puede variar ligeramente. Por favor, solicita una muestra para ver el Colour real del producto.

FR Interface European Manufacturing BV se réserve la possibilité de modifier les caractéristiques ci-dessus. Les caractéristiques techniques à jour sont consultables sur le site internet. 
Les couleurs présentées se rapprochent au maximum des Colouris réels. Toutefois, les procédés d’impression des matériaux peuvent entrainer une légère variation du Colouris. Merci de 
demander un échantillon pour constater la couleur des produits.

NL Interface European Manufacturing BV behoudt zich het recht voor de specificaties te allen tijde aan te passen. Zie de website voor de nieuwste specificaties. Wij hebben getracht de 
productkleuren zo goed mogelijk te reproduceren. De kleuren van geprint materiaal kunnen echter altijd enigszins afwijken. Vraag altijd stalenmateriaal aan om de daadwerkelijke kleur te 
beoordelen.

EN Interface European Manufacturing BV reserves the right to change or modify specifications. Please see website for latest specifications. We have tried our very best to accurately 
represent product colours. However, due to the nature of printed materials, colour of actual products may vary slightly. Please request a sample to see actual product colour.

www.interface.com

Europe, Middle East & Africa 

AE	 +971 44508175
AT	 +43 1 8102839
BA	 +387 33 522 534 
BE	 +32 2 475 27 27
BG	 +359 2 808 303
BY	 +375 17 226 75 14
CH	 +41 44 913 68 00
CZ	 +42 0 233 087 111
DE	 +49 2151 3718 0 
DK	 +45 33 79 70 55
EE	 +372 6518 313
ES	 +34 932 418 750
EG 	 +(202) 3760 7818
FR	 +33 1 58 10 20 20 
GR	 +30 211 2120820 
HR	 +385 14 62 30 63
HU	 +36 1 349 6545 
IE	 +353 1 679 8466
IL 	 +972 97403034
IT	 +39 02 890 93678
KZ	 +7 701 391 88 13
LT 	 +370 37 337332
LV	 +371 672 18 744
NL	 +31 33 277 5555
ME 	 +381 11 414 92 00
MK	 +389 2 323 01 89
NO	 +47 23 12 01 70
PL	 +48 22 862 48 40
PT	 +351 217 122 740 
RO	 +40 21 317 12 40/42/43/44
RS	 +381 11 414 92 00
SA	 +966 554622263 
SE	 +468 241 230
SK	 +421 911 104 073 
SI 	 +386 8 205 4007
TR 	 + 90 212 248 97 77
UA	 +38(044)238 27 67
UK	 +44 (0)800 3134465
ZA	 +27 11 608 4270


